10621 Midway Ave.

(562) 474-8222 1250 Capri Dr

Cerritos, CA 90703 The Riviera Country Club

Create Event Design ORDER #006385

Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

PO: Order Date: May 9, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB
EVENT DATE: MAY 12TH, MONDAY
DELIVERY: Friday AT 3:30PM

PICK UP: TUESDAY MORNING AM

*P|CK UP 11 UMBRELLAS IN TOTAL

Description Qtty Price

General
Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe 11 $§75.00 T

| —
N

Services

Pick Up Fee 1 $100.00
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$825.00

$100.00

$825.00
$100.00

$§70.54
($82.50)
$913.04

($0.00)
$913.04
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