

ORDER #006385

The Riviera Country Club 1250 Capri Dr Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Order Date: May 9, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Shipping Address: THE RIVIERA COUNTRY CLUB

P0:

EVENT DATE: MAY 12TH, MONDAY

DELIVERY: Friday AT 3:30PM

PICK UP: TUESDAY MORNING AM

**PICK UP 11 UMBRELLAS IN TOTAL

	FIOR OF THOMBREELAGIN TOTAL				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe	11	\$75.00	T	\$825.00
Services					
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$825.00
		Total Labo	r/Services/M	lisc:	\$100.00
			Tax	kes:	\$70.54
			Discou	ınts:	(\$82.50)
			To	otal:	\$913.04
			Payme	ents:	(\$0.00)

\$913.04

Balance: